
2016 – 2017 Senorita Program of Events
These events are subject to change

Month and Date Activity Location Time

Sunday, June 5, 2016 Future Senorita Tea Albuquerque Country Club
601 Laguna Blvd SW
Albuquerque, NM 87104

2:00 to 4:00

Tuesday, July 12, 2016 Santa Fe Opera:  Romeo and Juliet TBD TBD

Sunday, August 28, 2016 Senorita Orientation
Ice Cream Social and Scavenger Hunt

El Caballer0 Neighborhood Park
Caballero Parkway
Los Ranchos de Albuquerque, NM  87107

2:00 to 4:00

Sunday, September 18, 2016 Senorita Etiquette Dinner
Speaker:  Chip Hindi

The Canyon Club
911 Four Hills Rd SE
Albuquerque, NM 87123

5:30

Saturday, October 15, 2016 Senorita Community Service Joy Junction
4500 2nd St SW
Albuquerque, NM 87105

2:00 to 4:00

Sunday, October 16, 2016 Senorita Father – Daughter Bowling Event Silva Lanes
3010 Eubank NE
Albuquerque, NM  87111

2:00 to 4:00
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Sunday, November 20, 2016 Senorita Life Skills Event
• Katy Snapp author of Skirt Strategy
• Sergeant Tricia Hoffman of the Albuquerque 

Police Department, Criminal Investigations 
Bureau

• Dave DiLorenzo of Quality Buick GMC by 
DiLorenzo

To Be Announced 2:00 to 4:30

Sunday, December 18, 2016 Mother Daughter Holiday Luncheon
• Cookie Exchange for moms. Bring 2 dozen  

cookies to exchange
• Gift Exchange for Senoritas: Bring a wrapped gift 

of approximately $25
• Bring a coat to support Coats for Kids

Home of Mrs. Susan Rogers
805 Salamanca NW
Los Ranchos de Albuquerque, NM  87107

12:00 to 2:00

Sunday, January 15, 2017 Dressing for all occasions
Make-up for all occasions

Anthropologie
MAC
Albuquerque Uptown Shopping Center
2200 Louisiana Blvd NE 
Albuquerque, NM 87110

Anthropologie
4:30 to 5:45

MAC
6:00 to 7:15
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Wednesday, January 18, 2017 Presentation Perfect Dinner
(Senorita Ball Presentation details)

Albuquerque Country Club
601 Laguna Blvd SW
Albuquerque, NM 87104

5:o0

Saturday, February 18, 2017 Painting
Kelly Jo Designs

6829 4th Street NW
Los Ranchos de Albuquerque, NM  87107

10:00 to 12:00

Sunday, March 5 2017 Senorita Waltz Lessons Fishback Studio of the Dance
4529 Eubank Blvd NE
Albuquerque, NM 87111

2:00 to 4:00

Friday, March 31, 2017 2017 Music Guild of New Mexico
Senorita Ball Rehearsal

Sandia Resort & Casino
30 Rainbow Road NE
Albuquerque, NM  87113

TBD

Saturday, April 1, 2017 2017 Music Guild of New Mexico 
Senorita Ball Presentation

Sandia Resort & Casino
30 Rainbow Road NE
Albuquerque, NM  87113

TBD
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